
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 11 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1931031238 5PSSDB 19.43 4.95 96.18

1931031294P6 - (323-4305) HOLLY RIDGE SEC 2 10PSSDA 19.42 5.15 100.01

1931031339P6 - (323-4315) FUTURE FULSHEAR RANCH PH 1 5PSSDB 19.43 5.70 110.75

1931031392P6 - (323-4527) Saddlebrook Sec0.2 7PSSDB 19.38 4.95 95.93

1931031441P6 - (323-4254) Brookewater Boulevard Phase One WSD 5PSSDB 19.44 4.40 85.54

1931031478P6 - (323-4315) FUTURE FULSHEAR RANCH PH 1 5PSSDB 19.44 5.70 110.81

1931031533P6 - (323-4532) Alief Ag Barn 7PSSDB 19.42 5.70 110.69

1931031583P6 - (323-4290) Milo Farms PH 1 and II CG Det Ponds MG 7PSSDB 19.44 5.15 100.12

1931031660P6 - (323-4320) EVERGROVE PARKWAY PH 3 5PSSDB 19.42 4.95 96.13

1931031712P6 - (323-3746) Milo Farms Sec 1 WSDP 7PSSDB 19.36 5.15 99.70

1931031749 10PSSDA 19.39 4.20 81.44

1087.30

5% -54.37

TOTAL 1032.94

Settlement
of payment

Walter Pena Escalona 12/12/2025

Walter Pena Escalona R006374

0

D242

Pugmill - Order

P6 - (323-4320) EVERGROVE PARKWAY PH 3

P6 - (323-397) Clay/2nd St Sidewalk & Drainage Imprv


	12-04-2025 to 12-10-2025



